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Glen Eira Sustainability Champions 
2024 Program Schedule

Date Session and topic

Wednesday 8 May,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 1: Welcome and Council’s sustainability priorities

Sunday 19 May, 
10.30am-1pm Session 2: Traditional Owner perspectives and exploring the local environment

Wednesday 29 May,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 3: Sharing project ideas and getting started

Wednesday 5 June,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 4: How positive change happens

Wednesday 12 June,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 5: Project ideas (part one): Forming groups and project scoping

Wednesday 19 June,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 6: Working with others

Wednesday 26 June,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 7: Project ideas (part two): Project planning and management

Saturday 29 June – 
Sunday 14 July

School holidays — no sessions

Wednesday 17 July,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 8: Communicating your ideas and resourcing

Wednesday 24 July,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 9: Project workshopping  

Wednesday 31 July,
6.15pm–8.45pm

Session 10: Sharing back: Projects and reflection  

Wednesday 14 August,
Evening (time TBC)

Graduation, celebration and sharing 

Bentleigh | Bentleigh East | Brighton East | Carnegie | Caulfield | Elsternwick | Gardenvale | Glen Huntly | McKinnon | Murrumbeena | Ormond | St Kilda East

Taking climate action together

RBS
Cross-Out


